
Services & Pricing

Dry Clean

Spa - Shoes, Bags & more

Curtains & Carpets

Steam Iron 

Wash & Fold/Steam Iron

Prices are all inclusive of GST

https://www.weclean.services/


Dry Clean

Inspection of
stains, tears,

damages

Intimation
& wait for 
 Customer
Approval

Experts
choose - 
Dry, Wet,

Hand Clean

Natural Air
Dried 

to avoid
Shrinkage

Process

Steam Ironed
& delivered
in Hanger /
Fold-n-pack

Service Terms
All items get delivered back as you like - in Hanger/Fold-n-Packaged option.
It includes - Fresh Hard Stains, Soft stains, and Strong Odour removal but does not guarantee 100%
If approval is not provided by customer post-inspection, we process the item in the best possible way.
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of GST.
We reserve the right to not process the items, that seem risky & we feel should not be dry-cleaned.
Turn around time for Clean & Iron services is 3-4 working days.

Experts choose the best suited cleaning method - Dry Clean / Wet Clean / Hand Clean, after examining
your items - age, texture & colour. Special attention is given to all items in this service.

TOPS
Blouse / Crop Top

T-shirt 
Shirt
Hoodie / Streetwear
Work Top
Sweater / Cardigan
Blazer / Formal Jacket

Kids Top
₹ 145

₹ 165

₹ 245
₹ 175

₹ 245
₹ 275
₹ 475

₹ 145

INDIAN
Simple Dupatta 

Work Kurti
Saree Cotton
Saree Silk
Sherwani
Lehenga
Heavy Lehenga

Simple Kurta / Kurti
₹ 215

₹ 395

₹ 445
₹ 395

₹ 795
₹ 795
₹1175

₹ 235

DRESSES
Kids Simple Dress

Western Dress
Flare Dress
Work Dress
Heavy Work Gown

Short Dress
₹ 225

₹ 345

₹ 585
₹ 495

₹ 1495

₹ 325

LINEN
Pillow Cover

Double Bedsheet
Bed Pillow
Single Quilt / Bed Cover
Double Quilt / Bed Cover

Single Bedsheet
₹ 95

₹ 345

₹ 495
₹ 465

₹ 695

₹ 225
SMALL ITEMS

Socks, Hankerchief, Boxers

Tie / Hat
Undergarments, Bra 

₹ 55

₹ 145
₹ 55

BOTTOMS
Shorts / Skirts

Pyjama
Trousers
Simple Palazzo

Kids Bottom
₹ 145

₹ 165

₹ 245
₹225

₹ 155

Pricing

+91  7071570710

Prices are all inclusive of GST

https://www.weclean.services/


Spa - Shoes,Bags & more

SHOES
Slides

Canvas
Sports Shoes
Sneakers
Suede Shoes

Heels
₹ 545

₹ 645

₹ 695
₹ 645

₹ 745

₹ 625

OTHER
Yoga Mat

Stroller
Small Toy
Pet Clothing (S)
Pet Bed (per sqft)
Biker Gear

Helmet
₹ 225

₹1195

₹ 195
₹ 475

₹ 145
₹1275

₹ 525

BAGS
Bag-pack

Leather Bag
Clutch

₹ 525

₹ 845
₹ 625

Service includes - Fresh Hard Stains, Soft stains, and Strong Odour removal but does not guarantee 100%
If approval is not provided by the customer post-inspection, we process the item in the best possible way.
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of GST.
We reserve the right to not process the items, that seem risky & we feel should not be processed.
We do not provide shoe/bag mending, repair, or Colouring services.
Turn around time for Shoes & Bags Spa services is 3-4 working days.

Process

Experts Hand Clean all bags, shoes & other items after examining its age, texture & colour, doing
our best to return them as good as new. All undamaged - bags, shoes & other cleanable items are
allowed & Special attention is given to all items in this service.

Pricing

Service Terms

All items get
inspected for
stains, tears &

damages

An intimation is
provided to the

customer for
approval 

Items are
Dismantled,

Cleaned, Sanitized,
Polished, Dried &

Re-assembled.

Every item gets
cleaned &

delivered back
Packed.

+91  7071570710

Prices are all inclusive of GST

https://www.weclean.services/


Service includes - Fresh Hard Stains, Soft Stains, and Strong Odour removal but does not guarantee 100%
If approval is not provided by the customer post-inspection, we process the item in the best possible way.
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of GST.
We reserve the right to not process the items, that seem risky & we feel should not be processed.
Turnaround time for Curtain/Carpet services is 5-7 working days. 

Service Terms

10 Ft.
6 

Ft
. Calculation:

Sqft. =H X L
Sqft. = 10 X 6
Sqft. = 60 Sqft.

ITEM (AS PER SQFT.)
Sheers

Heavy

Lining

₹ 12

₹ 25

₹ 15

Romans

Carpet < 1 Inch (Sqft)

Dari / Thin Carpet

₹ 35

₹ 75

₹ 55

Carpet > 1 Inch (Sqft) ₹ 95

Curtains & Carpets
Experts choose the best suited cleaning method - Dry Clean / Wet Clean / Hand Clean, after
examining your items - age, texture & colour. All curtains & carpets are allowed & Special
attention is given to all items in this service.

Pricing

Inspection of
stains, tears,

damages

Intimation
& wait for 
 Customer
Approval

Experts
choose - 
Dry, Wet,

Hand Clean

Natural Air
Dried 

to avoid
Shrinkage

Process

Steam ironed
& delivered
in Hanger /
Fold-n-pack

How to measure: (Sqft.)
Height x Length (from the
bottom / unpleated area)
to get a close estimate.

+91  7071570710

Prices are all inclusive of GST

https://www.weclean.services/


Service Terms
All items get delivered back as you like - in Hanger/Fold-n-Packaged option.
Service includes - Crease removal from garments, but in some fabrics does not guarantee 100%
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of GST.
We reserve the right to not process the items, that seem risky & we feel should not be pressed.
Turnaround time for Steam Ironing services is 24 hours.

Steam Iron 
At WeClean, we only use 100% steam to iron your valuable belongings, which not only gives a crisp finish
but also increase the lifespan of your garments. 

All items gets exclusively Steam
Ironed with Vacuum Steam press

or Utility press.

Process

All item get delivered back as you
like - in Hanger/Fold-n-Packaged

option.

+91  7071570710

TOPS
Blouse / Crop Top

Shirt / T shirt 
Simple Top
Hoodie / Street Wear

Over Coat
Blazer / Formal Jacket

Kids Top
₹65

₹ 75

₹ 85
₹ 75

₹ 145
₹ 175
₹ 245

₹ 65

INDIAN
Simple Dupatta 

Work Kurti
Saree Cotton
Saree Silk
Sherwani
Lehenga
Heavy Lehenga

Simple Kurta / Kurti
₹ 115

₹ 205

₹ 285
₹ 255

₹ 395
₹ 465
₹ 675

₹ 85

DRESSES
Kids Simple Dress

Western Dress
Flare Dress
Work Dress
Heavy Work Gown

Short Dress
₹ 75

₹ 175

₹ 375
₹ 245

₹ 795

₹ 175

BOTTOMS
Shorts / Skirts

Pyjama / Track Pants 
Trousers / Jeans
Simple Palazzo

Kids Bottom
₹ 65

₹ 75

₹ 75
₹ 75

₹ 65

Pricing

Waist Coat

Prices are all inclusive of GST

LINEN
Pillow Cover 

Double Bedsheet
Single Bedsheet

₹ 35

₹ 175
₹ 115

ADD-ONS
Hanger

Starch
Packaging

₹ 15

₹ 20
₹ 15

https://www.weclean.services/


Service Terms
Items are only returned Steam Ironed / Folded after washing, and stacked in our Weather-proof box.
Service includes – Soft Stain Removal, Smell/Odour removal but does not guarantee 100%
For delicate/expensive items, we suggest using Dry Cleaning services
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of GST.
We reserve the right to not process the items, that we feel should not be washed normally.
Turnaround time for wash & steam iron/fold services is 3-4 working days.

80/88, DL Marg, Kalachowki,
Parel, Mumbai 400033

Wash & Steam Iron / Fold 

Process

We tag your items & split
the load by colour.

Items are washed at 35-50
degree Celsius with Eco-

friendly Chemicals

Items get Tumble dried &
then Steam Ironed/Neatly

folded

Tap here to
connect with us

+91  7071570710

ITEMS ALLOWED
Clothes : Kurta, Shirts, Trousers,
T-shirts, Jeans, Pyjama, Gym
wear.

Small Items : Undergarments,
Vests, Towels, Handkerchief,
Pillow Covers 

Linens : Single Bedsheet/Double
Bedsheet

₹ 90

₹ 30

₹ 155/195

₹ 65

₹ 30

₹ 110/145

W&SI W&F

Pricing

Get all your Regular Wear items & Bedsheets - Washed, Dried & Steam Ironed/Neatly folded
stacked in a weatherproof box at the best price. 

Prices are all inclusive of GST

https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=+917071570710&text=I%27d%20like%20to%20get%20in%20touch%20to%20know%20more
https://www.weclean.services/
https://www.instagram.com/weclean.services/
mailto:support@weclean.services
https://www.weclean.services/

